Code KDC

Company name KIDO Group Corporation

Date 12/07/2023

Subject Report on Outstanding Voting Shares

Content:

KIDO Group Corporation reported change in the number of outstanding voting shares:

No. Contents Before change Additional issue After change

01 Charter capital (VND) 2,797,413,560,000 100,649,600,000 2,898,063,160,000

02 Total number of shares 279,741,356 10,064,960 289,806,316

03 Number of treasury shares 22,517,346 0 22,517,346

04 Number of outstanding

voting shares

257,224,010 10,064,960 267,288,970

05 Number of preferred

shares (if any)

- - -